	招录单位 
	招录职位 
	职位代码 
	姓名 
	性别 
	学历 
	学位 
	毕业院校 
	准考证号 
	笔试成绩 
	面试成绩 
	综合成绩 
	总成绩排名 

	中共南雄市纪委（南雄市监察委员会） 
	科员 
	10602131801002 
	胡  悦 
	女 
	本科 
	学士 
	江西财经大学现代经济管理学院 
	999060407314 
	69.7 
	80.84 
	74.156 
	1 

	中共南雄市纪委（南雄市监察委员会） 
	科员 
	10602131801001 
	张启松 
	男 
	本科 
	学士 
	中南财经政法大学刑事司法学院 
	999060407414 
	69.81 
	79.16 
	73.172 
	1 
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